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(2063) 779 Var Unit Reeves R

(2232) 835 Var Unit Rickards C

(2231) 804 Var Unit Romero S

(2061) 754 Var Unit Rosales A

(2235) 924 Var Unit Schreihofer A

(2230) 789 Var Unit Smith M

(2347) 867 Var Unit Tune J

PHAN 6400 Physiology of Health & Disease
(2216) 001 4.00 Foster P

 PHRM/Pharmacology & Neuroscience
PHRM 5120 Visual Sciences Seminar
(2000) 001 1.00 M 12:00pm-01:00pm Zode G

PHRM 5140 Pharm & Neuro Seminar Series
(1976) 001 1.00 T 11:00am-12:30pm Das H

PHRM 5220 Current Topics in Visual Scien
(2001) 001 1.00 T 01:00pm-02:00pm Millar J
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PHRM 5390 Special Problems
(1984) 731 Var Unit Barber R

(1971) 761 Var Unit Cunningham R

(1952) 832 Var Unit Das H

(1994) 766 Var Unit Dong X

(1953) 749 Var Unit Forster M

(1954) 718 Var Unit Gatch M

(1973) 742 Var Unit Jin K

(1988) 910 Var Unit Johnson L

(2349) 746 Var Unit Liu R

(1956) 709 Var Unit Luedtke R

(1987) 701 Var Unit Nejtek V

(1996) 802 Var Unit O'Bryant S

(1969) 897 Var Unit Prokai K
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(1980) 869 Var Unit Prokai L

(1982) 818 Var Unit Salvatore M

(1989) 923 Var Unit Schreihofer D

(1993) 707 Var Unit Shetty R

(2237) 791 Var Unit Shi X

(2350) 861 Var Unit Siderovski D

(1957) 876 Var Unit Sumien N

(1978) 744 Var Unit Uteshev Gaard V

(1995) 771 Var Unit Wu H

(1966) 905 Var Unit Yang S

(1958) 716 Var Unit Yorio T

PHRM 5391 Special Problems 2
(1977) 731 Var Unit Barber R
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(1970) 761 Var Unit Cunningham R

(1959) 832 Var Unit Das H

(1960) 749 Var Unit Forster M

(1961) 718 Var Unit Gatch M

(1979) 742 Var Unit Jin K

(1991) 910 Var Unit Johnson L

(2351) 746 Var Unit Liu R
CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER

(1963) 709 Var Unit Luedtke R

(1990) 701 Var Unit Nejtek V

(1999) 802 Var Unit O'Bryant S

(1968) 897 Var Unit Prokai K

(1981) 869 Var Unit Prokai L



93

(1983) 818 Var Unit Salvatore M

(1992) 923 Var Unit Schreihofer D

(1997) 707 Var Unit Shetty R

(2352) 861 Var Unit Siderovski D
CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER

(1964) 876 Var Unit Sumien N

(1975) 744 Var Unit Uteshev Gaard V

(1998) 771 Var Unit Wu H

(1967) 905 Var Unit Yang S

(1965) 716 Var Unit Yorio T

PHRM 5470 Neuropharmacology
(2569) 001 4.00 03:00pm-05:00pm CBH 554 Gatch M

PHRM 6140 Pharm & Neuro Journal Club
(2438) 001 1.00 02:00pm-03:00pm CBH 554 Siderovski D

PHRM 6270 Drug Discovery and Design
(2361) 001 2.00 CBH 554 Prokai L
CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER
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PHRM 6280 Strat/Challenges in Drug Discv
(2238) 744 2.00 M 10:00am-11:00am CBH 554 Uteshev Gaard V

PHRM 6391 Special Problems in Ocular Res
(2011) 881 Var Unit Acharya S

(2005) 743 Var Unit Clark A

(2004) 716 Var Unit Inman D

(2014) 905 Var Unit Karamichos D

(2003) 702 Var Unit Krishnamoorthy R

(2013) 883 Var Unit Liu Y

(2010) 827 Var Unit Millar J

(2009) 821 Var Unit Stankowska D

(2008) 808 Var Unit Tovar-Vidales T

(2006) 769 Var Unit Zode G

PHRM 6402 Visual Sciences II
(2002) 001 4.00 TTh 03:00pm-05:00pm Chavala S
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